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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record
200 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Riepilogo

1 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.77 1'04.89 1'39.02 2'14.22
33.12 34.13 35.20

2 STEVANELLA Sara 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32,29 1'06.02 1'40.84 2'15.70
33.73 34.82 34.86

3 LANZILOTTI Paola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.66 106.76 1'41.62 2'16.34
34.10 34.86 34.72

4 AUDISIO Alysia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.39 1'07.59 1'43.64 2'19.83
35.20 36.05 36.19

5 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.47 1'09.35 1'45.25 2'20.28
35.88 35.90 35.03

6 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.36 1'08.77 1'45.13 2'20.86
35.41 36.36 35.73

7 MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.60 1'07.18 1'43.84 2'22.78
34.58 36.66 38.94

8 RANGONI Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.78 1'10.43 1'46.94 2'23.08
36.65 36.51 36.14

9 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 32,59 1'08.53 1'45.70 2'23.32
35.94 37.17 37.62

10 BOVOLENTA Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 34.07 1'10.81 1'47.83 2'25.24
36.74 37.02 37.41

11 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 35.04 1'12.89 1'51.28 2'27.97
37.85 38.39 36.69

12 FRATTINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3424 1'11.78 1'50.44 2'28.47
37.54 38.66 38.03

13 PAGLIERO Anna 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 34.86 1'12.88 1'51.55 2'29.73
38.02 38.67 38.18

14 FANTINATO Cecilia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 34.79 1'12.83 1'52.16 2'30.02
38.04 39.33 37.86

15 TAMAGNONE Elisa 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.86 1'12.82 1'52.53 2'31.00
37.96 39.71 38.47

16 MAGRINI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 35.09 1'13.05 1'52.46 2'31.23
37.96 39.41 38.77

17 LASORSA Giulia Teresa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 35,58 1'14.23 1'53.52 2'31.43
38.65 39.29 37.91

18 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.71 1'12.97 1'52.26 2'32.29
38.26 39.29 40.03

19 DEMASI Beatrice 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 35.94 1'1459 1'54.34 2'32.95
38.65 39.75 38.61

20 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.98 1'15.69 1'55.10 2'33.76
38.71 39.41 38.66

21 GALANO Carlotta 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 35.03 1'14.07 1'54.47 2'34.18
39.04 40.40 39.71

22 NOVARESE Martina 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 36.28 1'15.61 1'56.24 2'36.64
39.33 40.63 40.40

23 PIAZZA Federica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3758 1'18.02 1'59.26 2'39.21
40.44 41.24 39.95

24 FAVA Arielle 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 36.45 1'16.87 1'658.19 2'39.23
40.42 41.32 41.04

25 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.03 1'17.44 1'58.94 2'39.45
40.41 41.50 40.51

26 MALECORE Marta 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 36.06 1'16.78 1'57.80 2'39.59
40.72 41.02 41.79

27 AWED MOHAMUD Iman 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 37.09 1'17.79 1'59.79 2'42.30
40.70 42.00 42.51

28 SECONDO llaria 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.99 1'16.82 2'00.36 2'43.15
40.83 43.54 42.79

29 DELSANTO Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 37.79 1'19.25 2'01.70 2'43.42
41.46 42.45 41.72

30 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 39.08 1'21.05 2'03.11 2'43.55
41.97 42.06 40.44

31 MONGE Alexandra 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 37.48 1'18.34 2'01.19 2'44.11
40.86 42.85 42.92

32 FURLAN Lara 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 39.40 1'20.57 2'03.42 2'44.93
41.17 42.85 41.51

33 PAGANOTTO Rachele 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 39.43 1'21.65 2'04.39 2'45.47
42.22 42.74 41.08
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COGNOME E NOME

PREVIDI Flavia
MARZANATI Camilla
BADINI Adelaide
FELISSATI Federica
SANDRONE Marta Sofia
LEO Vittoria

PISLOR Marta
RECROSIO Gaia
NEGRI Lucia
NOSTRO Sabrina
ROLETTO Elisa
BALDOIN Maria Pia

GHISU Maddalena

NON CLASSIFICATI

BONAUDO Costanza
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Sisport Spa ssd
Dynamic Sport
Sisport Spa ssd
Dynamic Sport
Rari Nantes Torino
Libertas Team Novara asd
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

38.23

39.67

39.86

39.96

39.21

38.39

40.27

41.20

39.31

41.64

43.36

41.16

42.64

1'20.61
42.38
1'20.96
41.29
1'22.27

42.41
1'22.10
42.14
1'22.20

42.99
1'21.14
42.75
1'24.57
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1'25.01
43.81
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42.56
1'27.50
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1'28.79
45.43
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2'04.36
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2'03.92
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2'15.15
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ARRIVO Record

2'46.09
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